how #6182019 (780200; 781200; 784200; 785000; 782200): 2019 AQHA Cattle Championships (6/18/2019-6/23/2019)
5915. NRSHA 780000: NRSHA Novice Amateur Ranch All Around - Shown: 16

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
$418.50 1 566 MSBECACO SNAKEYES - Francesca Jackson 71.00 Francesca Jackson
$348.75 2 813 BRITCHES PLEESE Shadee Tye 64.00 Shadee Tye
$279.00 3 637 PEPCATDADDY O Landon Deane 59.00 Landon Deane
$209.25 4 686 FRECKLEDRICO Matt L Clark 57.00 Matt L Clark
$139.50 5 745 REY STAR Vicki Benson 56.00 Vicki Benson
6 528 EDSPARRLEOBELLE Samantha M Hager 54.00 Samantha Hager
7 728 DUALIN SANJO REY Jonathan Yarbrough 53.00 Jonathan Yarbrough
8 669 SHESAMIDNIGHT OAKER Danielle Ambrecht 45.00 Danielle Ambrecht
9 897 DUNIT INTHE PINES Katlyn Humphreys 44.00 Katlyn Humphreys
10 729 NADA PEPTO TAZ Laura Yarbrough 43.00 Laura Yarbrough
11 757 JUSTA GENUINE DUAL Ginger R Matney 41.00 Ginger R Matney
12 768 BOONS LIL DIXIE - RHB Roxanne Clipper 36.00 Donald and Roxanne Clipper
13 612 MOORE SHINING STARS Sarah L Johnson 32.00 Sarah And Matthew Johnson
14 707 CHICS RAGING BULL Steven Escobar 31.00 TERESA AND STEVEN
15 703 JEWEL CHIC OLENA Teresa W Escobar 29.00 TERESA AND STEVEN
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592 HEZA SPARKLING MAJOR Pete Rosales 28.00 Pete Rosales



how #6182019 (Cindy Hale; David Avery; Dennis Sigler): 2019 AQHA Cattle Championships (6/18/2019-6/23/2019)
3403. NRSHA 780200: NRSHA Novice Amateur Ranch Riding - Shown: 19

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$90.00 1 566 MSBECACO SNAKEYES - Francesca Jackson 222.00 20.00 Francesca Jackson
$72.00 2 701 HEZA MACHO MAGNUM Ruth Shriver 216.00 19.00 Ruth E Shriver
$54.00 3 637 PEP CATDADDY O Landon Deane 21550 18.00 Landon Deane
$36.00 4 729 NADAPEPTO TAZ Laura Yarbrough 215.50 17.00 Laura Yarbrough
$27.00 5 745 REY STAR Vicki Benson 213.50 16.00 Vicki Benson
$21.00 6 728 DUALIN SANJO REY Jonathan Yarbrough 213.00 15.00 Jonathan Yarbrough
7 813 BRITCHES PLEESE Shadee Tye 21250 14.00 Shadee Tye
8 768 BOONS LIL DIXIE - RHB Roxanne Clipper 209.00 13.00 Donald and Roxanne Clipper
9 528 EDSPARRLEOBELLE Samantha M Hager 208.50 12.00 Samantha Hager
10 757 JUSTA GENUINE DUAL Ginger R Matney 208.00 11.00 Ginger R Matney
11 819 GOLDENHMISTERT Emily Lappegaard 205.50 10.00 Emily Lappegaard
12 612 MOORE SHINING STARS Sarah L Johnson 204.00 9.00 Sarah And Matthew Johnson
13 707 CHICS RAGING BULL Steven Escobar 202.50 8.00 TERESA AND STEVEN
14 669 SHESAMIDNIGHT OAKER Danielle Ambrecht 20150 7.00 Danielle Ambrecht
15 811 KINGS MOJO - RHB Terry Bogle 194.50 6.00 Terry Bogle
16 897 DUNITIN THE PINES Katlyn Humphreys 192.50 5.00 Katlyn Humphreys
17 703 JEWEL CHIC OLENA Teresa W Escobar 168.50 4.00 TERESA AND STEVEN
OP119 686 FRECKLEDRICO Matt L Clark 203.50 2.00 MattL Clark

OP120 592 HEZA SPARKLING MAJOR Pete Rosales 186.50 1.00 Pete Rosales



how #6182019 (Chris Jeter; Morgan Lybbert; Tom Neel): 2019 AQHA Cattle Championships (6/18/2019-6/23/2019)

2106. NRSHA 781200: NRSHA Novice Amateur Ranch Trail - Shown: 20

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$94.50 1
$75.60 2
$56.70 3
$37.80 4
$28.35 5
$22.05 6
7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

OP2 20

686
637
897
566
745
728
813
528
768
701
707
819
669
612
757
925
592
811
703
729

FRECKLED RICO

PEP CAT DADDY O

DUNIT IN THE PINES

MS BECACO SNAKEYES -
REY STAR

DUALIN SANJO REY
BRITCHES PLEESE

EDS PARR LEO BELLE
BOONS LIL DIXIE - RHB
HEZA MACHO MAGNUM
CHICS RAGING BULL
GOLDENHMISTER T
SHESA MIDNIGHT OAKER
MOORE SHINING STARS
JUSTA GENUINE DUAL
MO FLASH

HEZA SPARKLING MAJOR
KINGS MOJO - RHB
JEWEL CHIC OLENA
NADA PEPTO TAZ

Matt L Clark

Landon Deane
Katlyn Humphreys
Francesca Jackson
Vicki Benson
Jonathan Yarbrough
Shadee Tye
Samantha M Hager
Roxanne Clipper
Ruth Shriver

Steven Escobar
Emily Lappegaard
Danielle Ambrecht
Sarah L Johnson
Ginger R Matney
Micki Woodward Runyan
Pete Rosales

Terry Bogle

Teresa W Escobar

Laura Yarbrough

226.00
220.50
219.50
219.50
217.00
216.50
216.00
213.50
213.00
209.00
208.50
208.00
204.50
198.00
197.00
192.50
188.50
186.50
156.50
168.00

20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Matt L Clark

Landon Deane

Katlyn Humphreys
Francesca Jackson

Vicki Benson

Jonathan Yarbrough
Shadee Tye

Samantha Hager

Donald and Roxanne Clipper
Ruth E Shriver

TERESA AND STEVEN
Emily Lappegaard

Danielle Ambrecht

Sarah And Matthew Johnson
Ginger R Matney

Micki Woodward Runyan
Pete Rosales

Terry Bogle

TERESA AND STEVEN

Laura Yarbrough



Show #6182019 (Bill Enk; Doug Allen; Jeff Allen): 2019 AQHA Cattle Championships (6/18/2019-6/23/2019)

3201. NRSHA 782200: NRSHA Novice Amateur Ranch Cutting - Shown: 14

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$63.00 1
$52.50 2
$42.00 3
$31.50 4
$21.00 5
6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

OP2 14

925
566
703
669
686
528
729
592
637
612
757
728
707
897

MO FLASH

MS BECACO SNAKEYES -
JEWEL CHIC OLENA
SHESA MIDNIGHT OAKER
FRECKLED RICO

EDS PARR LEO BELLE
NADA PEPTO TAZ

HEZA SPARKLING MAJOR
PEP CAT DADDY O
MOORE SHINING STARS
JUSTA GENUINE DUAL
DUALIN SANJO REY
CHICS RAGING BULL
DUNIT IN THE PINES

Micki Woodward Runyan
Francesca Jackson
Teresa W Escobar
Danielle Ambrecht
Matt L Clark
Samantha M Hager
Laura Yarbrough
Pete Rosales
Landon Deane
Sarah L Johnson
Ginger R Matney
Jonathan Yarbrough
Steven Escobar

Katlyn Humphreys

214.50
210.00
207.00
205.50
204.50
202.00
199.50
188.00
187.00
182.00
182.00
176.00
170.00
193.00

14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Micki Woodward Runyan
Francesca Jackson
TERESA AND STEVEN
Danielle Ambrecht

Matt L Clark

Samantha Hager

Laura Yarbrough

Pete Rosales

Landon Deane

Sarah And Matthew Johnson
Ginger R Matney
Jonathan Yarbrough
TERESA AND STEVEN
Katlyn Humphreys



Show #6182019 (Bill Enk; Doug Allen; Jeff Allen): 2019 AQHA Cattle Championships (6/18/2019-6/23/2019)

Money PlaceBack#

1303. NRSHA 784200: NRSHA Novice Amateur Ranch Reining - Shown: 18

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$85.50 1
$68.40 2
$51.30 3
$34.20 4
$25.65 5
$19.95 6
7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14
OP115
OP116
OP117

OP3+ 18

813
745
728
701
637
592
811
528
686
757
897
566
707
768
729
703
669
612

BRITCHES PLEESE

REY STAR

DUALIN SANJO REY
HEZA MACHO MAGNUM
PEP CAT DADDY O

HEZA SPARKLING MAJOR
KINGS MOJO - RHB

EDS PARR LEO BELLE
FRECKLED RICO

JUSTA GENUINE DUAL
DUNIT IN THE PINES

MS BECACO SNAKEYES -
CHICS RAGING BULL
BOONS LIL DIXIE - RHB
NADA PEPTO TAZ

JEWEL CHIC OLENA
SHESA MIDNIGHT OAKER
MOORE SHINING STARS

Shadee Tye

Vicki Benson
Jonathan Yarbrough
Ruth Shriver
Landon Deane
Pete Rosales

Terry Bogle
Samantha M Hager
Matt L Clark

Ginger R Matney
Katlyn Humphreys
Francesca Jackson
Steven Escobar
Roxanne Clipper
Laura Yarbrough
Teresa W Escobar
Danielle Ambrecht

Sarah L Johnson

212.50
209.00
208.00
207.50
206.00
203.00
202.50
202.00
201.50
192.50
192.50
190.50
185.50
178.00
198.00
183.50
171.00
181.50

18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Shadee Tye

Vicki Benson
Jonathan Yarbrough
Ruth E Shriver

Landon Deane

Pete Rosales

Terry Bogle
Samantha Hager

Matt L Clark

Ginger R Matney
Katlyn Humphreys
Francesca Jackson
TERESA AND STEVEN
Donald and Roxanne Clipper
Laura Yarbrough
TERESA AND STEVEN
Danielle Ambrecht

Sarah And Matthew Johnson



how #6182019 (Cindy Hale; David Avery; Dennis Sigler): 2019 AQHA Cattle Championships (6/18/2019-6/23/2019)

Money PlaceBack#

4201. NRSHA 785000: NRSHA Novice Amateur Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 18

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$85.50
$68.40
$51.30
$34.20
$25.65
$19.95
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813
669
925
686
566
729
897
757
612
528
703
745
768
707
728
592
637

BRITCHES PLEESE

SHESA MIDNIGHT OAKER
MO FLASH

FRECKLED RICO

MS BECACO SNAKEYES -
NADA PEPTO TAZ

DUNIT IN THE PINES
JUSTA GENUINE DUAL
MOORE SHINING STARS
EDS PARR LEO BELLE
JEWEL CHIC OLENA

REY STAR

BOONS LIL DIXIE - RHB
CHICS RAGING BULL
DUALIN SANJO REY
HEZA SPARKLING MAJOR
PEP CAT DADDY O

Shadee Tye
Danielle Ambrecht
Micki Woodward Runyan
Matt L Clark
Francesca Jackson
Laura Yarbrough
Katlyn Humphreys
Ginger R Matney
Sarah L Johnson
Samantha M Hager
Teresa W Escobar
Vicki Benson
Roxanne Clipper
Steven Escobar
Jonathan Yarbrough
Pete Rosales

Landon Deane

220.50
216.50
214.50
212.00
210.00
208.00
207.00
203.50
203.00
202.00
201.00
200.00
199.50
199.00
197.50
194.50
191.50

18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00

Shadee Tye

Danielle Ambrecht

Micki Woodward Runyan
Matt L Clark

Francesca Jackson

Laura Yarbrough

Katlyn Humphreys

Ginger R Matney

Sarah And Matthew Johnson
Samantha Hager

TERESA AND STEVEN

Vicki Benson

Donald and Roxanne Clipper
TERESA AND STEVEN
Jonathan Yarbrough

Pete Rosales

Landon Deane





